
DATE:  12/17/01     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:24:31                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2001 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 242            12,088.06            $873,443.20            20,298.40          $1,679,475.03 
ALASKA                                  145            49,896.47          $1,774,328.64            48,172.24          $1,862,849.97 
ARIZONA                               8,937            42,747.90          $1,043,189.83            41,035.54          $2,236,017.34 
ARKANSAS                              1,476           131,555.74         $14,474,351.92           110,016.51         $15,909,282.13 
CALIFORNIA                           32,548           229,996.02         $12,507,970.91           346,081.49         $19,353,560.25 
COLORADO                              1,880            38,155.01          $1,888,392.09            48,452.23          $2,263,746.83 
FLORIDA                                 222            15,204.11          $1,093,379.80            25,345.17          $2,598,880.80 
GEORGIA                                 353               447.30              $3,635.00             1,006.37             $32,676.00 
IDAHO                                17,699           135,205.06         $14,215,906.27           131,609.00         $17,017,730.84 
ILLINOIS                                 43                43.00                $430.00                43.00                $430.00 
INDIANA                                  15                28.08                $769.58                27.08                $759.58 
KENTUCKY                                172             3,168.36             $96,379.22             4,062.29            $151,451.03 
LOUISIANA                               200             3,353.86            $238,187.58            17,245.60          $2,150,962.48 
MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00             1,486.23             $94,271.54 
MICHIGAN                              2,014            88,743.04          $9,400,774.78           157,074.89         $11,362,093.75 
MINNESOTA                               140            77,749.57          $3,665,209.31           110,649.32          $5,071,171.76 
MISSISSIPPI                             130            29,538.83          $5,376,486.37            40,471.47          $7,331,252.50 
MISSOURI                                420            16,079.08          $1,735,917.76            26,178.94          $3,493,299.30 
MONTANA                              11,290           108,208.86         $10,131,295.12           105,121.23         $12,568,978.93 
NEBRASKA                                  4                10.00                $100.00                 6.00                 $60.00 
NEVADA                                1,411             1,898.84             $30,201.32             1,864.98             $29,289.32 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            92               224.13              $2,586.61            14,677.27          $1,125,468.43 
NEW MEXICO                           17,012            38,514.67            $449,264.51            29,451.54            $402,426.57 
NEW YORK                                  9                 9.00                $180.00                60.12              $9,312.01 
NORTH CAROLINA                          595             5,517.60            $289,769.87            10,195.86            $768,921.31 
NORTH DAKOTA                             14                15.00                $150.00                12.50                $125.00 
OHIO                                      4                 5.06                 $80.00                 8.32                $120.00 
OKLAHOMA                                 96             3,424.60            $312,770.66             4,101.75            $531,426.07 
OREGON                               20,286           191,387.94         $14,406,150.63           212,996.08         $18,056,968.30 
PENNSYLVANIA                            127            13,684.97         $18,754,592.80            22,064.09         $17,384,709.94 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          259             8,808.67            $570,074.82            22,526.67          $3,005,038.30 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            556            11,656.62            $941,062.09            78,192.46          $6,190,445.77 
TENNESSEE                               217             2,448.87             $69,635.00             5,749.91            $442,455.55 
TEXAS                                    88            12,589.27          $1,914,711.93             6,753.51          $1,240,533.57 
UTAH                                  4,776            25,308.90          $3,211,144.01            31,583.03          $2,316,897.78 
VERMONT                                  73                85.27              $1,540.32             3,545.23            $566,479.83 
VIRGINIA                                468            15,707.79          $1,624,563.87            18,006.30          $1,689,116.27 
WASHINGTON                            5,393            77,462.40          $7,594,589.23            94,014.04          $7,869,415.80 
WEST VIRGINIA                           123            13,248.95          $3,132,043.43             8,690.95          $1,909,373.24 
WISCONSIN                             1,236           112,123.29          $7,934,429.88           119,881.52          $7,977,909.58 
WYOMING                               3,154            17,775.27          $1,053,950.60            19,438.73            $938,459.07 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          133,919         1,534,115.46        $140,813,638.96         1,938,197.86        $177,633,841.77



DATE:  12/17/01     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:24:31                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2001 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 242            21,978.88            $873,443.20            36,907.87          $1,679,475.03 
ALASKA                                  145            95,763.01          $1,774,328.64           103,149.09          $1,862,849.97 
ARIZONA                               8,937            73,467.93          $1,043,189.83            70,854.17          $2,236,017.34 
ARKANSAS                              1,476           238,989.00         $14,474,351.92           200,040.83         $15,909,282.13 
CALIFORNIA                           32,548           359,510.90         $12,507,970.91           577,797.73         $19,353,560.25 
COLORADO                              1,880            79,299.72          $1,888,392.09           103,039.18          $2,263,746.83 
FLORIDA                                 222            27,643.96          $1,093,379.80            46,082.44          $2,598,880.80 
GEORGIA                                 353               813.27              $3,635.00             1,829.75             $32,676.00 
IDAHO                                17,699           259,440.01         $14,215,906.27           247,349.87         $17,017,730.84 
ILLINOIS                                 43                67.94                $430.00                67.94                $430.00 
INDIANA                                  15                44.58                $769.58                43.00                $759.58 
KENTUCKY                                172             5,761.60             $96,379.22             7,387.20            $151,451.03 
LOUISIANA                               200             6,098.46            $238,187.58            31,356.73          $2,150,962.48 
MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00             2,383.81             $94,271.54 
MICHIGAN                              2,014           143,761.78          $9,400,774.78           253,026.45         $11,362,093.75 
MINNESOTA                               140           126,032.54          $3,665,209.31           177,617.38          $5,071,171.76 
MISSISSIPPI                             130            53,707.17          $5,376,486.37            73,586.14          $7,331,252.50 
MISSOURI                                420            26,552.52          $1,735,917.76            43,272.24          $3,493,299.30 
MONTANA                              11,290           235,717.48         $10,131,295.12           234,183.15         $12,568,978.93 
NEBRASKA                                  4                25.00                $100.00                15.00                 $60.00 
NEVADA                                1,411             3,146.13             $30,201.32             3,085.52             $29,289.32 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            92               354.48              $2,586.61            23,608.92          $1,125,468.43 
NEW MEXICO                           17,012            67,837.08            $449,264.51            49,441.35            $402,426.57 
NEW YORK                                  9                14.22                $180.00                97.66              $9,312.01 
NORTH CAROLINA                          595             9,842.56            $289,769.87            18,539.37            $768,921.31 
NORTH DAKOTA                             14                38.40                $150.00                32.00                $125.00 
OHIO                                      4                 8.00                 $80.00                13.16                $120.00 
OKLAHOMA                                 96             6,227.46            $312,770.66             7,458.82            $531,426.07 
OREGON                               20,286           386,254.36         $14,406,150.63           428,334.42         $18,056,968.30 
PENNSYLVANIA                            127            22,307.72         $18,754,592.80            35,888.18         $17,384,709.94 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          259            16,015.90            $570,074.82            40,958.04          $3,005,038.30 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            556            23,237.15            $941,062.09           159,387.58          $6,190,445.77 
TENNESSEE                               217             6,507.33             $69,635.00            12,742.92            $442,455.55 
TEXAS                                    88            22,889.68          $1,914,711.93            12,279.59          $1,240,533.57 
UTAH                                  4,776            47,308.99          $3,211,144.01            60,441.52          $2,316,897.78 
VERMONT                                  73               134.80              $1,540.32             5,777.98            $566,479.83 
VIRGINIA                                468            28,559.90          $1,624,563.87            32,740.44          $1,689,116.27 
WASHINGTON                            5,393           151,577.09          $7,594,589.23           183,583.08          $7,869,415.80 
WEST VIRGINIA                           123            21,863.29          $3,132,043.43            14,519.92          $1,909,373.24 
WISCONSIN                             1,236           183,703.14          $7,934,429.88           194,159.79          $7,977,909.58 
WYOMING                               3,154            35,992.51          $1,053,950.60            37,077.41            $938,459.07 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          133,919         2,788,495.94        $140,813,638.96         3,530,157.64        $177,633,841.77



DATE:  12/17/01     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:24:31                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2001 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,471.00              $1,471.00                                $966.00 
ALASKA                     50             $100.00             $480.00                $580.00              50                $380.00 
ARIZONA                14,403         $142,011.52          $11,232.35            $153,243.87          15,731            $164,992.66 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00          $10,081.27             $10,081.27                             $11,050.69 
CALIFORNIA             52,507         $382,572.00          $94,396.17            $476,968.17          54,930            $471,110.80 
COLORADO               30,743         $133,885.50          $26,418.36            $160,303.86          31,483            $163,123.36 
FLORIDA                   151           $1,057.00          $18,914.90             $19,971.90             151             $18,856.31 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $2,285.50              $2,285.50                              $2,258.50 
IDAHO                  21,606          $92,090.34          $28,627.00            $120,717.34          21,063            $131,775.21 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $1,941.00              $1,941.00                              $2,351.12 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00          $37,523.80             $37,523.80                                 $10.00 
MAINE                                        $.00             $180.00                $180.00                                $180.00 
MICHIGAN                  570           $2,850.00           $9,762.50             $12,612.50             570             $13,102.50 
MINNESOTA                 612           $3,060.00           $9,987.00             $13,047.00             684             $11,692.75 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00             $240.00                $240.00                                $570.00 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                18,254          $68,811.00         $125,537.74            $194,348.74          20,385            $180,036.44 
NEBRASKA                   95             $760.00              $50.00                $810.00              95                $810.00 
NEVADA                  3,375          $10,539.00           $1,044.00             $11,583.00           3,356             $14,486.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             185             $925.00             $397.75              $1,322.75             185              $1,322.75 
NEW MEXICO             13,003          $99,777.79          $49,722.98            $149,500.77          12,917            $144,438.27 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $90,917.56             $90,917.56                             $91,675.57 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00             $100.00                $100.00                                $100.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $1,120.00              $1,120.00                                $460.00 
OKLAHOMA                    1              $10.00              $30.00                 $40.00               1                 $40.00 
OREGON                 44,334         $197,196.86         $547,116.20            $744,313.06          57,301            $744,373.07 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00           $1,025.00              $1,025.00                                $955.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            5,333          $42,748.00           $4,500.00             $47,248.00           5,333             $46,728.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $11,147.25             $11,147.25                             $11,392.25 
TEXAS                       2               $4.00                $.00                  $4.00               2                  $4.00 
UTAH                   21,467         $116,827.70          $15,085.50            $131,913.20          21,200            $128,447.45 
VERMONT                   158             $790.00           $1,837.64              $2,627.64             158              $2,626.44 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $1,440.00              $1,440.00                              $1,875.00 
WASHINGTON             23,424         $132,841.00         $973,747.26          $1,106,588.26          21,411            $768,945.27 
WEST VIRGINIA              24             $120.00           $1,721.00              $1,841.00              24              $2,281.00 
WISCONSIN               1,272           $6,390.00          $18,700.00             $25,090.00           1,471             $26,920.00 
WYOMING                 9,126          $60,325.00           $8,490.00             $68,815.00           9,765             $74,731.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         260,695       $1,495,691.71       $2,107,270.73          $3,602,962.44         278,266          $3,235,067.41



DATE:  12/17/01     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:24:31                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2001 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            7,945      15,750         143          85          23           3                     16,004         23,949 
          02            6,426       3,496         384          26           7                                  3,913         10,339 
          03           12,214      25,699         216          31           3                                 25,949         38,163 
          04           19,848      21,145       1,435          35          10           1                     22,626         42,474 
          05            7,410      30,584         125          56          20           4                     30,789         38,199 
          06           27,874      25,292         278          62          38           8           1         25,679         53,553 
          08            3,202       3,717         561         208          43                                  4,529          7,731 
          09            2,452       3,958         103         155          64           5                      4,285          6,737 
          10                5         119          12           9           5                                    145            150 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:          87,376     129,760       3,257         667         213          21           1        133,919        221,295 


